
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #7
Jan. 26 - Feb. 17, 2023

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Thursday, Jan. 26 NO CLASS Origins of  film Origins of  film

Friday, Jan. 27 Origins of  film “Hollywood: A Celebration of  American
Silent Film”

“Hollywood: A Celebration of  American
Silent Film”

Monday, Jan. 30 “Hollywood: A Celebration of  American
Silent Film”

NO CLASS Film animation

Tuesday, Jan. 31 Film animation Film animation NO CLASS

Wednesday, Feb. 1 Film as a reflection of  ‘20s culture Film as a reflection of  ‘20s culture Film as a reflection of  ‘20s culture

Thursday, Feb. 2 NO CLASS Film as a reflection of  ‘20s-’30s culture Film as a reflection of  ‘20s-’30s culture

Friday, Feb. 3 Film as a reflection of  ‘20s-’30s culture RP - start outlining RP - start outlining

Monday, Feb. 6 RP - start outlining NO CLASS RP - outline

Tuesday, Feb. 7 RP - outline RP - outline Hollywood’s influence on society

Wednesday, Feb. 8 Hollywood’s influence on society Hollywood’s influence on society NO CLASS

Thursday, Feb. 9 NO CLASS Moral reforms in film Moral reforms in film

Friday, Feb. 10 Moral reforms in film RP - outline RP - outline

Monday, Feb. 13 RP - outline NO CLASS RP - outline

Tuesday, Feb. 14 RP - outline RP - outline NO CLASS

Wednesday, Feb. 15 RP - outline RP - outline RP - outline

Thursday, Feb. 16 NO CLASS TBD TBD

Friday, Feb. 17 DUE: RP intro & detailed outline
Trivia

DUE: RP intro & detailed outline
Trivia

DUE: RP intro & detailed outline
Trivia

February Break - enjoy the time off !


